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NEU Left Attitudes

Section Motion 
Number Title/In the name of: NEU Left Attitude

Assessmen
t, 

Curriculu
m and 

Accountab
ility.

5 Ofsted S
Bedford

5,1 Tower Hamlets and the City S

6 Building Back Better demands an Inclusive Curriculum for all S
Liverpool

6,1 Lambeth S

6,2 Kirklees S

7 GCSE and A Levels S
Redbridge

7,1 Coventry S

8 Assessment System fit for the future S
County Durham

8,1 Oxfordshire S

Bargaining 
and 

Negotiatio
n

9 Workload and a National Contract for Education S
North Yorkshire

9,1 Waltham Forest S
9,2 North Yorkshire S

10 Pay S
Warwickshire

10,1 Croydon S

11 Subject Leadership in Schools S
Kirklees

11,1 Birmingham S

12 Support Staff Conditions S
Lincolnshire

12,1 Oldham S
12,2 Vale of Glamorgan S

13 Valuing Educators, Valuing Support Staff S
County Durham

14 Pay Claim S
Lewisham

Equalities 
and Social 

Justice

15 Anti-Racism S
Coventry

15,1 Redbridge S

16 Climate Crisis S
Brent

16,1 Islington S
16,2 Ealing S
16,3 Newcastle-Upon-Tyne S

17 Windrush: The forgotten workers S
Surrey

18 Adult Mental Health in Education Oppose unless amended by 18.1
Norfolk

18,1 County durham S
18,2 Tawe Afan Need S

19 Mothers in Prison and the Impact on their Children S
Oldham

19,1 Kirklees LTC

20 Coming Out S
Nottinghamshire

21 Exclusions S
Hackney

21,1 Isle of Wight S
21,2 Lancaster and Morecambe S
21,3 Bristol LTC
21,4 County Durham S

22 Poverty, disadvantage and education in coastal schools S
Isle of Wight

22,1 East Riding S
22,2 Lancaster and Morecambe S

23 Promoting sustainable active travel to schools and colleges S
Hertfordshire

24 Social Care and looked after children S
Halton

24,1 County Durham S

Equality 
Conferenc

es

29
Supporting black members,  black lives matter S
BEC

30
Pride and Power for our members S
DMC

30,1 Hackney S

31
Challenging stereotypes and fighting for liberation

SLGBT+ MC

Education 
Policy for 
Schools 

and 
Colleges

32 SEND: fighting for a fairer system S
Croydon

32,1 Hackney S
32,2 Camden S
32,3 Sheffield S
32,4 County Durham S

33 A national contract for education LTC
Greenwich

33,1 Executive S
33,2 Oldham S

34 Primary Education S
North Yorkshire

34,1 Nottingham S
34,2 Portsmouth S

35 Education Funding S
Lambeth

35,1 Bedford S

36 Tackling Pornography S

36,1 Lewisham O

37 School Libraries S
Tameside

38 Academisation and the privatisation of the education system S
Oxfordshire

38,1 Warwickshire S
38,2 Lewisham S
38,3 Brent S

39 Stop Toxic Testing: we need collective action O  unless amended
Southwark

39,1 Wakefield S

Sector 
Conferenc

es

40 Branch structures and casework support for all members S
Independent Schools' conference

41 Save vocational education, value vocational educators S
Post-16 Conference

41,1 Lewes, Eastbourne and Wealden S

42 Fighting for support staff S
Support staff conference

Internatio
nal

43 Palestine S
Vale of Glamorgan

43,1 Croydon S

43,2 Bristol S

Member 
Defence

44 Long Covid S
Waltham Forest

44,1 Camden 0
44,2 Oldham S

45 Defending Reps in the Workplace O unless amended
Sefton

45,1 Croydon S
45,2 Kirklees LTC

Union 
Strength

46 Representation of support staff O unless amended
Newham

46,1 Birmingham S

47
Value Education, Value Educators

SExecutive
47,1 Sheffield S

48 Mental Health of Caseworkers S
48,1 Vale of Glamorgan S

49
Building Professional Unity

SNewcastle Upon Tyne

General 
Purposes

50 When is District Autonomy not District Autonomy O unless amended by 50.1
West Sussex

50,1 Coventry S
50,2 County Durham O



NEU Annual Conference 2022
STA Attitudes

Section Motion 
Number Priority Votes Title/In the name of: STA Attitude

Assessmen
t, 

Curriculu
m and 

Accountab
ility.

5 53707
Ofsted
Bedford

5,1 Tower Hamlets and the City

6 38671
Building Back Better demands an Inclusive Curriculum for all
Liverpool

6,1 Lambeth
6,2 Kirklees

7 26794
GCSE and A Levels
Redbridge

7,1 Coventry

8 16889
Assessment System fit for the future
County Durham

8,1 Oxfordshire

Bargaining 
and 

Negotiatio
n

9 57787
Workload and a National Contract for Education
North Yorkshire

9,1 Waltham Forest
9,2 North Yorkshire

10 51203
Pay
Warwickshire

10,1 Croydon

11 38704
Subject Leadership in Schools
Kirklees

11,1 Birmingham

12 27441
Support Staff Conditions
Lincolnshire

12,1 Oldham
12,2 Vale of Glamorgan

13 16853
Valuing Educators, Valuing Support Staff
County Durham

14 16692
Pay Claim
Lewisham

Equalities 
and Social 

Justice

15 74276
Anti-Racism
Coventry

15,1 Redbridge

16 64987
Climate Crisis
Brent

16,1 Islington
16,2 Ealing
16,3 Newcastle-Upon-Tyne

17 55889
Windrush: The forgotten workers
Surrey

18 41313
Adult Mental Health in Education
Norfolk

18,1 County durham
18,2 Tawe Afan Need

19 29432
Mothers in Prison and the Impact on their Children
Oldham

19,1 Kirklees

20 20803
Coming Out
Nottinghamshire

21 19396
Exclusions
Hackney

21,1 Isle of Wight
21,2 Lancaster and Morecambe
21,3 Bristol
21,4 County Durham

22 19140
Poverty, disadvantage and education in coastal schools
Isle of Wight

22,1 East Riding
22,2 Lancaster and Morecambe

23 17892
Promoting sustainable active travel to schools and colleges
Hertfordshire

24 16187
Social Care and looked after children
Halton

24,1 County Durham

Equality 
Conferenc

es

29
Supporting black members,  black lives matter
BEC

30
Pride and Power for our members
DMC

30,1 Hackney

31
Challenging stereotypes and fighting for liberation
LGBT+ MC

Education 
Policy for 
Schools 

and 
Colleges

32 60928
SEND: fighting for a fairer system
Croydon

32,1 Hackney
32,2 Camden
32,3 Sheffield
32,4 County Durham

33 51839
A national contract for education
Greenwich

33,1 Executive
33,2 Oldham

34 42510
Primary Education
North Yorkshire

34,1 Nottingham
34,2 Portsmouth

35 39600
Education Funding
Lambeth

35,1 Bedford
36 36019 Tackling Pornography

36,1 Lewisham

37 34992
School Libraries
Tameside

38 32393
Academisation and the privatisation of the education system
Oxfordshire

38,1 Warwickshire
38,2 Lewisham
38,3 Brent

39 29051
Stop Toxic Testing: we need collective action
Southwark

39,1 Wakefield

Sector 
Conferenc

es

40
Branch structures and casework support for all members
Independent Schools' conference

41
Save vocational education, value vocational educators
Post-16 Conference

41,1 Lewes, Eastbourne and Wealden

42
Fighting for support staff
Support staff conference

Internatio
nal

43 37199
Palestine
Vale of Glamorgan

43,1 Croydon
43,2 Bristol

Member 
Defence

44 54220
Long Covid
Waltham Forest

44,1 Camden
44,2 Oldham

45 33086
Defending Reps in the Workplace
Sefton

45,1 Croydon
45,2 Kirklees

Union 
Strength

46 29247
Representation of support staff
Newham

46,1 Birmingham

47 28435
Value Education, Value Educators
Executive

47,1 Sheffield
48 24082 Mental Health of Caseworkers

48,1 Vale of Glamorgan

49 19102
Building Professional Unity
Newcastle Upon Tyne

General 
Purposes

50 48160
When is District Autonomy not District Autonomy
West Sussex

50,1 Coventry
50,2 County Durham


